Outdoor Wall Mounting Cabinets
455 Series IP55 Outdoor Wall Mounting Cabinets
600mm wide IP55  Outdoor Wall
Mounting Cabinets
W=600mm SAFEbox IP55 Outdoor  Wall Mounting Cabinets
SAFEbox IP55 Outdoor Wall Mounting
Cabinets are designed for industrial
applications.

Width: 600 mm
Depth: 450/600 mm
CONSTRUCTION
DRAWINGS
SAFEbox IP55 Outdoor Wall Mounting CABINETs
Width : 600 mm.
Depth : 450/600 mm.
15-1901
15-1902
15-1903
15-1904
15-1905
15-1906
15-1907
15-1908
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4554507/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 7U, 450mm deep, grey
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4554509/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 9U, 450mm deep, grey
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4554512/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 12U, 450mm deep, grey
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4554516/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 16U, 450mm deep, grey
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4556007/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 7U, 600mm deep, grey
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4556009/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 9U, 600mm deep, grey
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4556012/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 12U, 600mm deep, grey
ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS 4556016/G-L IP55 WALL BOX 16U, 600mm deep, grey
Product
Number Product Description
Si
ze